

Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1085 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Committee Approval

File created: 6/29/2020 In control: Administration Committee

On agenda: 8/12/2020 Final action:

Title: Contract - Plan Bay Area 2050 Environmental Impact Report: Ascent Environmental, Inc.

(\$397,373.52)

Staff are seeking approval of a contract in an amount not-to-exceed \$397,373.52 with Ascent

Environmental, Inc. to provide environmental analysis services and prepare the Environmental Impact

Report (EIR) for Plan Bay Area 2050.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5a 20-1085 Contract Ascent PBA50 EIR Consultant.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/12/2020	1	Administration Committee	adopted	Pass